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CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR TOUS TEMPS DAMES 

      1 BEY Sarah 1985 CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE 55:49.79 2006 
2 MULLER Aurélie 1990 CN SARREGUEMINES 57:09.45 2011 

3 CODEVELLE Coralie 1992 CS MEAUX NATATION 57:12.66 2009 

4 BARROT Célia 1990 ASPTT LIMOGES 57:44.12 2009 
5 MANAUDOU Laure 1986 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 58:15.03 2004 

6 ASPORD Ophélie 1991 BAYONNE-AVIRON BAYONNAIS 58:17.76 2011 

7 DIETRICH Cathy 1987 DAUPHINS OBERNAI 58:23.97 2006 
8 CADOUR Marilyn 1990 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 58:59.92 2007 

9 CHIBOUST Christel 1990 CS CLICHY 92 59:15.03 2009 

10 RICHARD Floriane 1981 ASPTT STRASBOURG 59:15.03 2006 
11 BLOMME Laura 1982 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ASPTT 59:29.85 2004 

12 DELETANG Karine 1987 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59:49.10 2010 

13 DOBRAL Coralie 1987 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ASPTT 59:58.27 2006 
14 PAGE SABOURIN Céline 1980 EN TOURS 1 h 00:03.18 2006 

15 AMSALLEM Astrid 1987 CN ANTIBES 1 h 00:17.70 2006 

16 ROUSSEAU Magali 1988 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 00:17.76 2010 
17 MUFFAT Camille 1989 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 00:29.09 2010 

18 NEUFCOEUR Charlène 1986 CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 1 h 00:49.26 2007 

19 CAROFF Julia 1993 CN BREST 1 h 00:56.52 2011 
20 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 00:59.55 2007 

21 GAUCHEROT Nadège 1981 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 01:04.36 2003 

22 AMARDEILH Camille 1995 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 01:08.16 2010 
23 COUEGNAS Marion 1993 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 01:10.28 2011 

24 BOUTELOUP Anne-Gabriela 1991 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 01:16.40 2009 

25 DESFONTAINES Roxane 1992 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1 h 01:17.27 2007 
26 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 01:17.69 2005 

27 ROUQUET Géraldine 1988 CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1 h 01:26.94 2007 

28 LAIZEAU Johanne 1990 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 01:35.31 2010 
29 AMSALLEM Astrid 1987 CN ANTIBES 1 h 01:37.32 2005 

30 GONET Cindy 1983 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 1 h 02:00.59 2002 

31 MAREC Estelle 1993 CN BREST 1 h 02:01.13 2011 
32 NKWETE Cendrine 1994 DUNKERQUE NATATION 1 h 02:12.12 2009 

33 LEUREGANS Camille 1993 DUNKERQUE NATATION 1 h 02:13.59 2009 

34 NEBUS Carmen 1995 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 02:14.14 2011 
35 CORGNAC Emilie 1985 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1 h 02:19.94 2010 

36 JUGNET Marie 1993 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 02:22.57 2010 

37 POU Tiffany 1996 CN ANTIBES 1 h 02:25.40 2010 
38 GOGE Liza 1995 CN BREST 1 h 02:29.66 2010 

39 VIGORITO Erika 1992 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 02:35.69 2010 

40 LAMONTAGNE Cécile 1988 AC VILLEPINTE 1 h 02:45.18 2006 
41 HEDIN Nathalie 1990 CN ANTIBES 1 h 02:54.42 2010 

42 CIERPIK Cloé 1994 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1 h 03:04.20 2009 

43 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 03:08.84 2004 
44 MENENDEZ Pauline 1992 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 03:18.65 2009 

45 WEYDERS Justine 1990 CN GUINGAMP 1 h 03:20.78 2007 

46 BERTHIER Julie 1994 DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 1 h 03:32.63 2009 
47 SAULAS Christelle 1973 AN ROMORANTIN 1 h 03:35.94 2004 

48 PLEE Chloé 1991 CSM CLAMART 1 h 03:41.08 2008 

49 LAMBERT Anne 1983 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 1 h 03:41.13 2002 
50 MIGNEN Pauline 1990 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1 h 03:52.59 2007 

51 THEILLER Marine 1988 CN EPINAL 1 h 03:52.91 2007 
52 ROQUES Adeline 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 03:54.90 2010 

53 COUADE-COURTOIS Maeva 1995 CN ANTIBES 1 h 03:58.02 2010 

54 CARION Valérie 1970 US MAUBEUGE 1 h 03:58.82 2002 
55 GOUARIN Elise 1995 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 04:03.25 2011 

56 TURPIN Morgane 1980 AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT 1 h 04:17.61 2002 

57 NONIN Laura 1993 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 04:20.90 2009 
58 ABRAHAM Bérengère 1986 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1 h 04:22.83 2010 

59 DIMITROFF Anne 1992 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 04:25.81 2010 

60 PEROLET Aurélie 1985 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 04:26.26 2003 
61 BOUCHARD Lucie 1984 CA ORSAY 1 h 04:28.51 2006 

62 HILLAIRE Sandy 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 04:32.00 2010 

63 LEMOINE Sarah 1994 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 04:44.12 2010 
64 QUENTEL Margaux 1990 CN BREST 1 h 04:44.43 2006 

65 VIGOUROUX Pauline 1991 PLOEMEUR NATATION 1 h 04:58.32 2008 

66 GUIDEZ Emilie 1982 EN CAEN 1 h 05:03.13 2002 
67 FRAYSSE Maud 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 05:08.76 2010 

68 FOURCADE Annabel 1990 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 05:23.50 2011 

69 RENARD Nolwenn 1991 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 05:35.95 2007 
70 PHILIPPE Céline 1991 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 05:36.98 2011 

71 MANCEAU Flora 1994 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 1 h 05:43.12 2011 

72 AFZALI Aude 1991 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 05:43.19 2008 
73 DIGUET Madeleine 1989 CSN GUYANCOURT 1 h 05:46.80 2004 

74 BUCHHOLZ Juliette 1993 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 h 05:47.60 2011 

75 VOIRY Coline 1995 AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 1 h 05:55.19 2011 
76 GOUJON Annabelle 1987 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1 h 05:56.86 2003 

77 NICOLAS Marie 1993 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 06:04.57 2011 

78 D'AMBROSIO Liza 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 06:05.48 2011 
79 FAFET Carmen 1997 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 06:10.21 2011 

80 IBANEZ Marine 1995 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 06:12.90 2010 

81 ROBELOT Maude 1988 CN VIRY-CHÂTILLON 1 h 06:16.52 2005 
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82 TODOSKOFF Chloé 1977 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE 1 h 06:25.36 2002 

83 LEON Salomé 1997 CA PIERRELATTE ASCEAC 1 h 06:27.85 2011 
84 VERICEL Mandy 1987 EMS BRON 1 h 06:33.91 2003 

85 BEDEL Alice 1992 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 06:40.01 2010 

86 MORIN Audrey 1995 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 06:41.85 2011 

87 FAURE Manon 1994 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 06:42.65 2010 

88 BENAZET Camille 1993 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 06:51.92 2010 

89 AZINCOURT Laurie 1995 BASSE-TERRE NATATION 1 h 06:56.99 2009 
90 FERREIRA Mélanie 1989 CN EPINAL 1 h 06:68.00 2007 

91 CANTENOT Marine 1988 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 1 h 07:00.26 2003 

92 ESCALANTE Sandra 1995 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 1 h 07:14.23 2010 
93 DAVID Claire 1989 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:31.72 2005 

94 MENGEAUD Manon 1993 ASPTT NICE 1 h 07:38.32 2009 

95 LAURENT Julie 1994 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:45.81 2009 
96 RIOU Fanny 1997 CN BREST 1 h 07:50.20 2011 

97 MESLET Flavie 1985 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1 h 07:51.09 2003 

98 MAGUET Floriane 1987 EN CAEN 1 h 07:59.77 2003 
99 ROUHAUD Krystyna 1993 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 1 h 08:01.74 2007 

100 SECRESTAT Charlyne 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 08:03.31 2011 

101 DAIGNEAU Leslie 1994 CN MORLAIX 1 h 08:10.22 2010 
102 RESSE Marine 1992 CNM DIEPPE 1 h 08:21.09 2007 

103 HUGUET Margaux 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 08:23.61 2007 

104 REMEYSE Agathe 1996 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 08:24.53 2011 
105 GICQUEL Enora 1994 CN GUINGAMP 1 h 08:26.23 2011 

106 RANCUREL Delphine 1982 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 08:27.14 2003 

107 POGGI Leïla 1990 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 08:34.00 2009 
108 GRAUX Druscila 1996 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 08:35.66 2011 

109 ROCHER Marie 1991 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 08:38.92 2009 
110 PICAULT Marie-Vigdis 1996 CN BREST 1 h 08:40.23 2010 

111 PASCAL Laure-Anne 1997 CNIC LES SQUALES 1 h 08:40.83 2011 

112 GUILLAMIN Maeva 1992 CN DOLE & REG 1 h 08:42.21 2009 
113 DUROYON Ludivine 1994 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 08:44.73 2011 

114 DE PREMILHAT Auriane 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 08:44.92 2010 

115 LE GOFF Marion 1995 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 08:50.21 2010 
116 SCHICKER Audrey 1995 LYON NATATION 1 h 08:54.40 2011 

117 LIROT Marion 1985 TREMBLAY AC 1 h 08:54.91 2002 

118 LAURENT Maureen 1986 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 08:55.48 2010 
119 DE PUNIET DE PARRY Leslie 1982 C REDON NATATION 1 h 09:07.26 2010 

120 REGNAULD Coline 1992 CNM DIEPPE 1 h 09:15.29 2007 

121 BUTRAUD Anaïs 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 09:26.81 2011 
122 LOPEZ Caroline 1987 SO MILLAU N 1 h 09:31.55 2004 

123 BARRALIS Laura 1996 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 09:45.50 2011 

124 CHEDRAWI Julie 1995 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 09:50.53 2011 
125 BOURSIER Gaëlle 1996 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 1 h 09:50.64 2011 

126 PIATKOWSKI Laure 1989 EN LORIENT 1 h 09:58.41 2010 

127 CASSIS Céline 1986 REIMS NATATION 89 1 h 10:08.54 2009 
128 HUMBERT Célia 1997 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 10:11.37 2011 

129 JOUANAUD Mireille-Anne 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 10:16.63 2010 

130 BOUZY Margaux 1993 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 10:19.50 2010 
131 BLAIS Laetitia 1995 TRITON CLUB BELLEVILLE 1 h 10:22.76 2011 

132 DRANE Mégane 1995 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 10:28.15 2011 

133 LESERT Zélia 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 10:31.31 2002 
134 COUDERC Laura 1990 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 1 h 10:33.80 2006 

135 LEMOINE Esther 1996 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 10:33.96 2011 

136 WOOLDRIK Sophie 1994 LYON NATATION 1 h 10:38.19 2011 
137 BROCHARD Sarah 1991 CA CHOLET 1 h 10:41.10 2007 

138 DESSERT Deborah 1984 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 10:41.15 2010 

139 GOUJON Pascaline 1983 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1 h 10:53.07 2003 
140 ELEGANT Charlotte 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 11:14.05 2011 

141 CARAES Alizée 1995 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 11:15.19 2011 

142 CRAVE Alix 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 11:16.02 2011 
143 MOREAU Céline 1995 C REDON NATATION 1 h 11:35.57 2011 

144 CAPMAN Julie 1986 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 11:43.72 2007 

145 ROCHA Anaïs 1992 ASPTT NICE 1 h 11:46.05 2011 

146 PUYRENIER Manon 1995 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 11:53.70 2011 

147 REBECHE Patricia 1996 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 12:19.84 2010 

148 GARCIA Laurie 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 12:29.67 2010 
149 DAVIN Morgane 1989 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 12:35.69 2007 

150 LAMALLE Céline 1996 ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS 1 h 12:53.42 2011 

151 RENAULT Virginie 1995 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 12:55.44 2010 
152 CHAMPION Mégane 1992 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 13:07.43 2007 

153 LALYS Violaine 1988 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 13:10.70 2005 

154 ANNE Emilie 1999 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 13:24.84 2011 
155 LEGRAND Anaïs 1988 JEANNE D'ARC SAUMUR NATATION 1 h 13:25.96 2007 

156 LE PRIGENT Angèle 1996 LANNION NATATION 1 h 13:38.28 2011 

157 SORIANO Emmanuelle 1995 LYON NATATION 1 h 13:39.23 2011 
158 BOTHOREL Caroline 1992 CN MORLAIX 1 h 14:01.93 2010 

159 COMMEUREUC Camille 1990 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 14:21.38 2010 
160 KLEIN Alycia 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 14:39.56 2011 

161 VIDALIC-COSSUTTI Maïlys 1995 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 14:42.16 2011 

162 FAURE Celia 1996 CA PIERRELATTE ASCEAC 1 h 14:47.14 2011 
163 GUERIN Charlotte 1996 UN PLOËRMEL 1 h 14:59.16 2010 

164 LE GUEN Charlotte 1996 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 15:05.40 2010 
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165 BONNEFOY Juliette 1995 ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS 1 h 15:13.30 2011 

166 PRIGENT Lou 1997 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 15:24.94 2011 
167 LE GOFF Lucie 1997 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 15:49.43 2011 

168 REUSSE Marine 1997 LANNION NATATION 1 h 16:31.07 2011 

169 PESANT Marie-Jeanne 1996 ASPTT NICE 1 h 16:45.44 2011 

170 SERODON Mathilde 1999 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 16:54.53 2011 

171 EVAIN Mélanie 1994 C REDON NATATION 1 h 17:25.26 2011 

172 GUILLY Angèle 1998 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 17:25.29 2011 
173 COURIVAUD Elodie 1991 DAUPHINS AIXE-SUR-VIENNE 1 h 17:27.48 2010 

174 LE GOURIEREC Coline 1997 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 17:38.39 2011 

175 VALLE Anaïs 1993 CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 1 h 17:52.80 2011 
176 PANAGET Elane 1996 LANNION NATATION 1 h 17:55.73 2011 

177 BOULIL Sabrina 1995 ASPTT NICE 1 h 18:11.73 2011 

178 QUERE Justine 1992 CN MORLAIX 1 h 18:22.41 2010 
179 DUQUESNOY Sara 1995 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 18:47.22 2011 

180 MEHEUST Delphine 1986 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 19:52.20 2011 

181 TOUCHE Mégane 1995 CN LIVRY-GARGAN 1 h 22:38.41 2011 
182 DUBET Mannaig 1995 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 23:15.32 2010 

183 LECLERC Laure 1997 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 24:33.95 2010 

184 COLLOT Dorine 1995 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 25:03.55 2011 
185 MARCHAISSE Emmeline 1993 CN PLAISIR 1 h 26:03.27 2011 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2011 

     1 MULLER Aurélie 1990 CN SARREGUEMINES 57:09.45 
2 ASPORD Ophélie 1991 BAYONNE-AVIRON BAYONNAIS 58:17.76 

3 BARROT Célia 1990 ASPTT LIMOGES 58:42.07 

4 CODEVELLE Coralie 1992 ES NANTERRE 59:22.70 
5 CAROFF Julia 1993 CN BREST 1 h 00:56.52 

6 COUEGNAS Marion 1993 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 01:10.28 

7 LAIZEAU Johanne 1990 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 01:59.09 
8 MAREC Estelle 1993 CN BREST 1 h 02:01.13 

9 NEBUS Carmen 1995 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 02:14.14 

10 GOUARIN Elise 1995 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 04:03.25 
11 FOURCADE Annabel 1990 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 05:23.50 

12 PHILIPPE Céline 1991 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 05:36.98 

13 MANCEAU Flora 1994 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 1 h 05:43.12 
14 BUCHHOLZ Juliette 1993 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 h 05:47.60 

15 VOIRY Coline 1995 AMIENS METROPOLE NAT. 1 h 05:55.19 

16 NICOLAS Marie 1993 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 06:04.57 
17 D'AMBROSIO Liza 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 06:05.48 

18 FAFET Carmen 1997 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 06:10.21 

19 HILLAIRE Sandy 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 06:10.86 
20 LEON Salomé 1997 CA PIERRELATTE ASCEAC 1 h 06:27.85 

21 MORIN Audrey 1995 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 06:41.85 

22 RIOU Fanny 1997 CN BREST 1 h 07:50.20 
23 SECRESTAT Charlyne 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 08:03.31 

24 REMEYSE Agathe 1996 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 08:24.53 

25 GICQUEL Enora 1994 CN GUINGAMP 1 h 08:26.23 
26 BENAZET Camille 1993 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 08:34.75 

27 GRAUX Druscila 1996 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 08:35.66 

28 PASCAL Laure-Anne 1997 CNIC LES SQUALES 1 h 08:40.83 
29 DUROYON Ludivine 1994 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 08:44.73 

30 SCHICKER Audrey 1995 LYON NATATION 1 h 08:54.40 

31 BUTRAUD Anaïs 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 09:26.81 
32 DAIGNEAU Leslie 1994 LANNION NATATION 1 h 09:38.65 

33 LE GOFF Marion 1995 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 09:39.57 
34 BARRALIS Laura 1996 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 09:45.50 

35 CHEDRAWI Julie 1995 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 09:50.53 

36 BOURSIER Gaëlle 1996 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 1 h 09:50.64 
37 HUMBERT Célia 1997 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 10:11.37 

38 BLAIS Laetitia 1995 TRITON CLUB BELLEVILLE 1 h 10:22.76 

39 DRANE Mégane 1995 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 10:28.15 
40 LEMOINE Esther 1996 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 10:33.96 

41 WOOLDRIK Sophie 1994 LYON NATATION 1 h 10:38.19 

42 ELEGANT Charlotte 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 11:14.05 
43 CARAES Alizée 1995 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 11:15.19 

44 CRAVE Alix 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 11:16.02 

45 MOREAU Céline 1995 C REDON NATATION 1 h 11:35.57 
46 ROCHA Anaïs 1992 ASPTT NICE 1 h 11:46.05 

47 PUYRENIER Manon 1995 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 11:53.70 

48 DE PUNIET DE PARRY Leslie 1982 C REDON NATATION 1 h 12:13.35 
49 GARCIA Laurie 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 12:47.57 

50 LAMALLE Céline 1996 ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS 1 h 12:53.42 

51 ANNE Emilie 1999 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 13:24.84 
52 LE PRIGENT Angèle 1996 LANNION NATATION 1 h 13:38.28 

53 SORIANO Emmanuelle 1995 LYON NATATION 1 h 13:39.23 

54 REBECHE Patricia 1996 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 14:24.76 
55 KLEIN Alycia 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 14:39.56 

56 VIDALIC-COSSUTTI Maïlys 1995 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 14:42.16 

57 FAURE Celia 1996 CA PIERRELATTE ASCEAC 1 h 14:47.14 
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58 BONNEFOY Juliette 1995 ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS 1 h 15:13.30 

59 PRIGENT Lou 1997 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 15:24.94 
60 LE GOFF Lucie 1997 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 15:49.43 

61 REUSSE Marine 1997 LANNION NATATION 1 h 16:31.07 

62 PESANT Marie-Jeanne 1996 ASPTT NICE 1 h 16:45.44 

63 SERODON Mathilde 1999 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 16:54.53 

64 EVAIN Mélanie 1994 C REDON NATATION 1 h 17:25.26 

65 GUILLY Angèle 1998 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 17:25.29 
66 LE GOURIEREC Coline 1997 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 17:38.39 

67 VALLE Anaïs 1993 CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 1 h 17:52.80 

68 PANAGET Elane 1996 LANNION NATATION 1 h 17:55.73 
69 BOULIL Sabrina 1995 ASPTT NICE 1 h 18:11.73 

70 DUQUESNOY Sara 1995 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 18:47.22 

71 MEHEUST Delphine 1986 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 19:52.20 
72 TOUCHE Mégane 1995 CN LIVRY-GARGAN 1 h 22:38.41 

73 COLLOT Dorine 1995 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 25:03.55 

74 MARCHAISSE Emmeline 1993 CN PLAISIR 1 h 26:03.27 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2010 

     1 BARROT Célia 1990 ASPTT LIMOGES 58:04.51 

2 CODEVELLE Coralie 1992 ES NANTERRE 58:30.76 
3 ASPORD Ophélie 1991 BAYONNE-AVIRON BAYONNAIS 58:47.86 

4 DELETANG Karine 1987 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59:49.10 

5 ROUSSEAU Magali 1988 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 00:17.76 
6 MUFFAT Camille 1989 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 00:29.09 

7 AMARDEILH Camille 1995 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 01:08.16 

8 LAIZEAU Johanne 1990 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 01:35.31 
9 CAROFF Julia 1993 CN BREST 1 h 01:50.62 

10 CORGNAC Emilie 1985 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1 h 02:19.94 

11 JUGNET Marie 1993 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 02:22.57 
12 POU Tiffany 1996 CN ANTIBES 1 h 02:25.40 

13 GOGE Liza 1995 CN BREST 1 h 02:29.66 

14 VIGORITO Erika 1992 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 02:35.69 
15 HEDIN Nathalie 1990 CN ANTIBES 1 h 02:54.42 

16 COUEGNAS Marion 1993 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 02:55.77 

17 ROQUES Adeline 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 03:54.90 
18 COUADE-COURTOIS Maeva 1995 CN ANTIBES 1 h 03:58.02 

19 GOUARIN Elise 1995 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 04:04.95 

20 ABRAHAM Bérengère 1986 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1 h 04:22.83 
21 DIMITROFF Anne 1992 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 04:25.81 

22 HILLAIRE Sandy 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 04:32.00 

23 LEMOINE Sarah 1994 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 04:44.12 
24 CADOUR Marilyn 1990 CN BREST 1 h 04:58.28 

25 FRAYSSE Maud 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 05:08.76 

26 IBANEZ Marine 1995 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 06:12.90 
27 BEDEL Alice 1992 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 06:40.01 

28 FAURE Manon 1994 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 06:42.65 

29 BENAZET Camille 1993 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 06:51.92 
30 ESCALANTE Sandra 1995 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 1 h 07:14.23 

31 DAIGNEAU Leslie 1994 CN MORLAIX 1 h 08:10.22 

32 PICAULT Marie-Vigdis 1996 CN BREST 1 h 08:40.23 
33 DE PREMILHAT Auriane 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 08:44.92 

34 LE GOFF Marion 1995 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 08:50.21 

35 LAURENT Maureen 1986 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 08:55.48 
36 DE PUNIET DE PARRY Leslie 1982 C REDON NATATION 1 h 09:07.26 

37 PIATKOWSKI Laure 1989 EN LORIENT 1 h 09:58.41 
38 JOUANAUD Mireille-Anne 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 10:16.63 

39 BOUZY Margaux 1993 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 10:19.50 

40 DESSERT Deborah 1984 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 10:41.15 
41 MORIN Audrey 1995 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 12:14.67 

42 REBECHE Patricia 1996 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 12:19.84 

43 GARCIA Laurie 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 12:29.67 
44 NICOLAS Marie 1993 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 12:37.68 

45 RENAULT Virginie 1995 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 12:55.44 

46 LEMOINE Esther 1996 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 13:17.61 
47 SECRESTAT Charlyne 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 13:20.94 

48 BOTHOREL Caroline 1992 CN MORLAIX 1 h 14:01.93 

49 COMMEUREUC Camille 1990 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 14:21.38 
50 CARAES Alizée 1995 EN LORIENT 1 h 14:53.33 

51 GUERIN Charlotte 1996 UN PLOËRMEL 1 h 14:59.16 

52 LE GUEN Charlotte 1996 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 15:05.40 
53 MOREAU Céline 1995 C REDON NATATION 1 h 15:25.00 

54 COURIVAUD Elodie 1991 DAUPHINS AIXE-SUR-VIENNE 1 h 17:27.48 

55 QUERE Justine 1992 CN MORLAIX 1 h 18:22.41 
56 LE GOFF Lucie 1997 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 18:50.00 

57 DUBET Mannaig 1995 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 23:15.32 

58 LECLERC Laure 1997 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 24:33.95 
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CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2009 

     1 CODEVELLE Coralie 1992 CS MEAUX NATATION 57:12.66 
2 BARROT Célia 1990 ASPTT LIMOGES 57:44.12 

3 DIETRICH Cathy 1987 DAUPHINS OBERNAI 58:29.50 

4 MULLER Aurélie 1990 CN SARREGUEMINES 58:35.90 
5 ASPORD Ophélie 1991 BAYONNE-AVIRON BAYONNAIS 58:39.70 

6 CHIBOUST Christel 1990 CS CLICHY 92 59:15.03 

7 BOUTELOUP Anne-Gabriela 1991 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 01:16.40 
8 NKWETE Cendrine 1994 DUNKERQUE NATATION 1 h 02:12.12 

9 LEUREGANS Camille 1993 DUNKERQUE NATATION 1 h 02:13.59 

10 LAIZEAU Johanne 1990 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 02:24.40 
11 CIERPIK Cloé 1994 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1 h 03:04.20 

12 MENENDEZ Pauline 1992 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 03:18.65 

13 BERTHIER Julie 1994 DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 1 h 03:32.63 
14 NONIN Laura 1993 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 04:20.90 

15 PLEE Chloé 1991 CSM CLAMART 1 h 04:24.71 

16 LEMOINE Sarah 1994 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 05:00.36 
17 AZINCOURT Laurie 1995 BASSE-TERRE NATATION 1 h 06:56.99 

18 MENGEAUD Manon 1993 ASPTT NICE 1 h 07:38.32 

19 LAURENT Julie 1994 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:45.81 
20 POGGI Leïla 1990 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 08:34.00 

21 ROCHER Marie 1991 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 08:38.92 

22 GUILLAMIN Maeva 1992 CN DOLE & REG 1 h 08:42.21 
23 CASSIS Céline 1986 REIMS NATATION 89 1 h 10:08.54 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2008 

     1 BARROT Célia 1990 ASPTT LIMOGES 59:10.91 

2 CHIBOUST Christel 1990 CS CLICHY 92 1 h 00:17.50 
3 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 01:06.79 

4 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 02:53.47 
5 PLEE Chloé 1991 CSM CLAMART 1 h 03:41.08 

6 LAIZEAU Johanne 1990 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 04:36.98 

7 VIGOUROUX Pauline 1991 PLOEMEUR NATATION 1 h 04:58.32 
8 AFZALI Aude 1991 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 05:43.19 

9 PHILIPPE Céline 1991 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 06:38.11 

10 LEMOINE Sarah 1994 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:03.13 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2007 

     1 MULLER Aurélie 1990 CN SARREGUEMINES 58:31.49 

2 DIETRICH Cathy 1987 DAUPHINS OBERNAI 58:41.08 

3 CADOUR Marilyn 1990 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 58:59.92 
4 RICHARD Floriane 1981 ASPTT STRASBOURG 59:53.99 

5 NEUFCOEUR Charlène 1986 CHARLEVILLE-MÉZIÈRES NATATION 1 h 00:49.26 

6 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 00:59.55 
7 CHIBOUST Christel 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 01:03.58 

8 DESFONTAINES Roxane 1992 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1 h 01:17.27 

9 ROUQUET Géraldine 1988 CERGY PONTOISE NATATION 1 h 01:26.94 
10 WEYDERS Justine 1990 CN GUINGAMP 1 h 03:20.78 

11 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 03:21.29 

12 MIGNEN Pauline 1990 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 1 h 03:52.59 
13 THEILLER Marine 1988 CN EPINAL 1 h 03:52.91 

14 RENARD Nolwenn 1991 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 05:35.95 

15 LAIZEAU Johanne 1990 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 06:07.23 
17 FERREIRA Mélanie 1989 CN EPINAL 1 h 06:68.00 

18 ROUHAUD Krystyna 1993 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 1 h 08:01.74 

19 RESSE Marine 1992 CNM DIEPPE 1 h 08:21.09 
20 HUGUET Margaux 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 08:23.61 

21 AFZALI Aude 1991 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 09:03.44 
22 REGNAULD Coline 1992 CNM DIEPPE 1 h 09:15.29 

23 BROCHARD Sarah 1991 CA CHOLET 1 h 10:41.10 

24 CAPMAN Julie 1986 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 11:43.72 
25 DAVIN Morgane 1989 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 12:35.69 

26 CHAMPION Mégane 1992 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 13:07.43 

27 LEGRAND Anaïs 1988 JEANNE D'ARC SAUMUR NATATION 1 h 13:25.96 
28 GICQUEL Enora 1994 CN GUINGAMP 1 h 17:55.05 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2006 

     1 BEY Sarah 1985 CN MELUN VAL DE SEINE 55:49.79 

2 DIETRICH Cathy 1987 DAUPHINS OBERNAI 58:23.97 
3 RICHARD Floriane 1981 ASPTT STRASBOURG 59:15.03 

4 DOBRAL Coralie 1987 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ASPTT 59:58.27 

5 PAGE SABOURIN Céline 1980 EN TOURS 1 h 00:03.18 
6 AMSALLEM Astrid 1987 CN ANTIBES 1 h 00:17.70 

7 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 01:04.60 
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8 ROUQUET Géraldine 1988 OC JOUY-LE-MOUTIER 1 h 01:39.78 

9 LAMONTAGNE Cécile 1988 AC VILLEPINTE 1 h 02:45.18 
10 BOUCHARD Lucie 1984 CA ORSAY 1 h 04:28.51 

11 QUENTEL Margaux 1990 CN BREST 1 h 04:44.43 

12 ROBELOT Maude 1988 CN VIRY-CHÂTILLON 1 h 06:16.90 

13 COUDERC Laura 1990 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 1 h 10:33.80 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2005 

     1 RICHARD Floriane 1981 ASPTT STRASBOURG 59:29.02 
2 PAGE SABOURIN Céline 1980 EN TOURS 1 h 00:20.00 

3 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 01:17.69 

4 AMSALLEM Astrid 1987 CN ANTIBES 1 h 01:37.32 
5 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 01:58.47 

6 ROBELOT Maude 1988 CN VIRY-CHÂTILLON 1 h 06:16.52 

7 BOUCHARD Lucie 1984 CA ORSAY 1 h 06:44.69 
8 DAVID Claire 1989 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:31.72 

9 LALYS Violaine 1988 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 13:10.70 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2004 

     1 MANAUDOU Laure 1986 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 58:15.03 
2 BLOMME Laura 1982 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE / ASPTT 59:29.85 

3 RICHARD Floriane 1981 ASPTT STRASBOURG 59:38.32 

4 AMSALLEM Astrid 1987 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 02:35.70 
5 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 03:08.84 

6 ROUQUET Géraldine 1988 OC JOUY-LE-MOUTIER 1 h 03:12.14 

7 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 RILLIEUX NATATION 1 h 03:35.30 
8 SAULAS Christelle 1973 AN ROMORANTIN 1 h 03:35.94 

9 DIGUET Madeleine 1989 CSN GUYANCOURT 1 h 05:46.80 

10 BOUCHARD Lucie 1984 CSN GUYANCOURT 1 h 07:34.20 
11 LOPEZ Caroline 1987 SO MILLAU N 1 h 09:31.55 

12 LIROT Marion 1985 AS NATATION RAINCY 1 h 11:02.38 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2003 

     1 GAUCHEROT Nadège 1981 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 01:04.36 

2 RICHARD Floriane 1981 ASPTT STRASBOURG 1 h 01:41.95 

3 PLOUVIEZ Coralie 1986 RILLIEUX NATATION 1 h 02:03.75 

4 GAGNADOUX Cindy 1983 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 02:07.61 

5 PEROLET Aurélie 1985 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 04:26.26 

6 ROUQUET Géraldine 1988 OC JOUY-LE-MOUTIER 1 h 05:17.71 
7 GOUJON Annabelle 1987 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1 h 05:56.86 

8 VERICEL Mandy 1987 EMS BRON 1 h 06:33.91 

9 CANTENOT Marine 1988 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 1 h 07:00.26 
10 MESLET Flavie 1985 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1 h 07:51.09 

11 MAGUET Floriane 1987 EN CAEN 1 h 07:59.77 

12 RANCUREL Delphine 1982 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 08:27.14 
13 GOUJON Pascaline 1983 CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1 h 10:53.07 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR DAMES 2002 

     1 BLOMME Laura 1982 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 59:32.89 
2 GAUCHEROT Nadège 1981 AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT 1 h 01:13.39 

3 RICHARD Floriane 1981 MULHOUSE ON 1 h 01:35.78 

4 GONET Cindy 1983 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 1 h 02:00.59 

5 LAMBERT Anne 1983 CN MELUN-DAMMARIE 1 h 03:41.13 

6 CARION Valérie 1970 US MAUBEUGE 1 h 03:58.82 

7 TURPIN Morgane 1980 AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT 1 h 04:17.61 
8 GUIDEZ Emilie 1982 EN CAEN 1 h 05:03.13 

9 PEROLET Aurélie 1985 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 06:15.07 

10 TODOSKOFF Chloé 1977 RACING CLUB DE FRANCE 1 h 06:25.36 
11 LIROT Marion 1985 TREMBLAY AC 1 h 08:54.91 

12 LESERT Zélia 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 10:31.31 
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CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR TOUS TEMPS MESSIEURS 

      1 FRAYSSE Sébastien 1986 SN VERSAILLES 52:57.85 2011 
2 ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 1981 CS CLICHY 92 53:03.81 2008 

3 PANNIER Anthony 1988 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 53:23.30 2007 

4 BRANDA Loïc 1983 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:23.50 2009 
5 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:35.03 2011 

6 HEDEL Joanes 1980 DUNKERQUE NATATION 53:41.72 2008 

7 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 CANET 66 NATATION 53:46.54 2008 
8 RONDY Gilles 1981 CN BREST 53:50.89 2006 

9 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 53:57.02 2006 

10 CUIGNET Charlie 1990 CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 54:05.88 2011 
11 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 54:18.80 2009 

12 SCHMITT Andy 1988 ES NANTERRE 54:36.77 2011 

13 BERAUD Romain 1988 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 54:41.05 2010 
14 RIEG Yannick 1980 CN ANTIBES 54:45.16 2003 

15 GOMEZ Stéphane 1976 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 54:46.00 2006 

16 PERONI Vincent 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 54:46.14 2008 
17 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 SN VERSAILLES 54:49.76 2010 

18 MAISONNEUVE Marvin 1991 L'AVENIR SAINTOIS 54:51.30 2008 

19 CATTIN VIDAL Damien 1988 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 55:00.69 2010 
20 MRABET Taha 1986 ASPTT LIMOGES 55:11.77 2011 

21 SCHMITT Guy-Noel 1983 CN CANNES 55:18.34 2006 

22 JULIO Raphael 1993 LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 55:19.99 2011 
23 DUBIEF Mikael 1989 ASPTT STRASBOURG 55:28.35 2010 

24 REYMOND Axel 1994 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 55:36.30 2011 

25 ROUAULT Sébastien 1986 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 55:57.26 2004 
26 LE DALLOUR Thibaut 1988 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 56:06.76 2008 

27 BOSCHER Guillaume 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 56:17.02 2011 

28 HUYGHUES-BEAUFOND Allan 1994 BASSE-TERRE NATATION 56:17.84 2009 
29 VIGORITO Lucas 1994 CN MARSEILLE 56:20.42 2010 

30 STROHMEYER Guillaume 1985 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 56:24.51 2010 

31 TITREN Christophe 1986 DUNKERQUE NATATION 56:25.54 2005 
32 LECAT Stéphane 1971 JN COMPIÈGNE 56:27.94 2003 

33 POUESSEL Paul 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 56:32.75 2009 

34 ESCALANTE Yacine 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 56:34.13 2011 
35 AROT Julien 1992 SN VERSAILLES 56:40.44 2011 

36 GILLET Maxime 1986 ST-MALO NATATION 56:44.23 2006 

37 MASHIKO Jonathan 1991 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 56:45.87 2010 
38 SCHWARTZ Jonathan 1983 ASPTT NANCY 56:49.70 2007 

39 MURZILLI Enzo 1991 CN AVIGNON 57:01.73 2010 

40 BERNAUD Thomas 1992 CN BREST 57:12.96 2010 
41 ROGER Pierre 1983 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 57:14.18 2011 

42 SELLIER Benjamin 1985 CNM DIEPPE 57:15.25 2005 

43 GOZDOWSKI Antoine 1995 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 57:24.15 2011 
44 MIGEON Victor 1990 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 57:26.72 2009 

45 DEPLANQUE Hugo 1993 AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 57:27.03 2009 

46 QUILLIEC Clément 1993 CN BREST 57:29.97 2010 
47 BURTEZ Mathieu 1993 CN MARSEILLE 57:30.08 2010 

48 SCREVE Mathieu 1985 CNM DIEPPE 57:35.33 2005 

49 UNAL Christophe 1983 SO MILLAU N 57:35.74 2004 
50 MURARO Clément 1994 SN VERSAILLES 57:38.96 2010 

51 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 57:40.85 2005 
52 JAOUEN Benoit 1989 CN BREST 57:41.63 2006 

53 BOUAOUNI Hedy 1990 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 57:53.10 2008 

54 LAURENDEAU Antoine 1995 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 57:59.94 2010 
55 MILLEFIORI Aurélien 1988 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 58:09.08 2004 

56 LOUEDEC Romain 1989 CN GUINGAMP 58:09.58 2011 

57 FOURNIER Aurélien 1989 SN VERSAILLES 58:09.97 2007 
58 VERWEIRDE Théo 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 58:11.39 2009 

59 ROBERTO Vincent 1992 CMO VÉNISSIEUX 58:13.91 2009 

60 CABO Kevin 1993 RACING CLUB ARRAS 58:14.74 2010 
61 THOMAS Mathieu 1984 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 58:16.98 2005 

62 COURCELLE Quentin 1992 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 58:21.99 2011 

63 VOEGTLIN Wilfried 1983 EN CAEN 58:23.49 2002 
64 DUROT Benjamin 1992 DUNKERQUE NATATION 58:28.62 2009 

65 BOUSNANE Thomas 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 58:30.80 2008 

66 VANRENTERGHEM Thibault 1992 DUNKERQUE NATATION 58:39.08 2009 
67 D'AMBROSIO Enzo 1994 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 58:39.19 2010 

68 MAMET Jonathan 1995 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 58:41.42 2011 

69 LE CORRE Pierre 1990 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 58:43.22 2007 
70 FASULO Luca 1995 CN ANTIBES 58:45.80 2010 

71 DISSLER Rudi 1988 EP MANOSQUE 58:47.20 2005 

72 GOUPIL Bruno 1990 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 59:02.77 2007 
73 BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 CNIC LES SQUALES 59:14.49 2009 

74 TEILLET Adrien 1985 CSN GUYANCOURT 59:17.71 2004 

75 OLIVAUX Edouard 1990 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 59:17.87 2008 
76 POISSIER Emmanuel 1975 CN MARSEILLE 59:22.29 2004 

77 ELFASSI POIROT Adrien 1987 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 59:22.80 2008 

78 BADRE Jeremy 1990 CANET 66 NATATION 59:26.86 2007 
79 DA COSTA Alexandre 1985 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 59:27.87 2003 

80 AGNES Pierre-Emmanuel 1991 SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 59:29.76 2008 

81 VAHE Olivier 1973 CN LE HAVRE 59:32.92 2007 
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82 AGNES Florian 1993 SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 59:33.93 2008 

83 DELBES Clément 1995 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 59:34.46 2011 
84 BERNARDESCHI Alain 1995 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59:37.86 2010 

85 GAUTIER Julien 1985 VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 59:48.09 2007 

86 THIN Nicolas 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 59:51.00 2010 

87 FELTEN Jérémy 1991 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 59:52.38 2009 

88 DANSIN Cedrick 1993 VIERZON NATATION 59:56.26 2009 

89 PERNOT Yann 1995 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 1 h 00:01.02 2011 
90 MAGUET Rémi 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 00:12.56 2003 

91 PICQ Jimmy 1991 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 1 h 00:13.96 2007 

92 MENNECIER Brice 1990 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 00:15.60 2008 
93 JULIEN Loïc 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 00:16.94 2010 

94 CHARPIOT Clément 1986 AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 1 h 00:20.78 2007 

95 GODINEAU Quentin 1988 AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS 1 h 00:21.89 2007 
96 JAMMES Thomas 1996 AVENIR MURET NATATION 1 h 00:22.85 2011 

97 CONRAD Julien 1987 ASPTT STRASBOURG 1 h 00:23.82 2005 

98 DAHLIA Thomas 1990 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 00:25.33 2010 
99 HOFF Teddy 1991 L'AVENIR SAINTOIS 1 h 00:31.33 2008 

100 BAUD Anthony 1992 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 00:31.42 2009 

101 GOMEZ Christophe 1984 SO MILLAU N 1 h 00:32.52 2003 
102 GATTI Quentin 1986 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 00:33.52 2003 

103 FRAYSSE Vivien 1987 SO MILLAU N 1 h 00:33.88 2006 

104 LOPEZ Jérémy 1983 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 00:34.15 2004 
105 CZACHOR Fabien 1976 EMS BRON 1 h 00:36.69 2011 

106 GROUX Robin 1992 CN ANTIBES 1 h 00:38.12 2010 

107 VILLARD Vivien 1994 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 00:38.56 2011 
108 RANC Joël 1981 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 00:44.00 2006 

109 MARMUL Sylvain 1985 RILLIEUX NATATION 1 h 00:52.75 2003 
110 KRZNARIE Julien 1990 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION 1 h 00:52.92 2011 

111 BERNARD Valentin 1997 TOULON VAR NATATION 1 h 00:54.40 2011 

112 BROCHEN Yann 1981 EN CAEN 1 h 00:55.42 2002 
113 BELLEMANS Gauthier 1991 CNM DIEPPE 1 h 00:55.81 2007 

114 CANTRELLE Vincent 1988 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1 h 01:01.14 2004 

115 SEBILLE Charles 1993 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 01:02.84 2009 
116 CACHEUX Théo 1997 COULOMMIERS NATATION 1 h 01:03.34 2011 

117 LEDUC Flavien 1993 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 01:03.36 2011 

118 DUS Mathias 1994 SU AGEN 1 h 01:07.89 2010 
119 LACROIX Benoit 1985 NATATION VESOUL-NOIDANS 1 h 01:08.19 2003 

120 PACO PEDRONI Tom 1995 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 01:08.34 2010 

121 TRAN Nicolas 1991 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 1 h 01:11.88 2007 
122 PETEL Maxime 1989 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 01:11.96 2010 

123 REDON Alexandre 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 01:13.84 2010 

124 OUDARD Erwan 1990 CN ST-MICHEL-SUR-ORGE 1 h 01:18.06 2008 
125 ARNAL Mathieu 1992 SO MILLAU N 1 h 01:29.62 2009 

126 GRIMAULT-QUERET William 1992 AC HYÈRES 1 h 01:34.47 2010 

127 BELTRAMONE Clément 1988 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 01:44.14 2007 
128 MANUGUERRA Allan 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 01:45.03 2007 

129 BENABID Daya 1995 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 01:48.33 2010 

130 BLANCHI Thibaut 1992 ASPTT NICE 1 h 01:49.88 2009 
131 BAURAND Christophe 1987 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 1 h 01:50.96 2003 

132 MARTIN Aurélien 1986 ASN BONNEVAL 1 h 01:53.37 2007 

133 SUPIOT Anthony 1991 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 1 h 01:55.93 2011 
134 D'ORIANO Nicolas 1997 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 h 01:56.60 2011 

135 BOISSEL Jules 1994 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 1 h 01:58.14 2009 

136 CAUSSIN Christophe 1981 CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 1 h 01:59.24 2003 
137 QUENTEL François 1995 CN BREST 1 h 02:04.04 2010 

138 BIOL Pierre 1993 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 02:08.99 2010 

139 PHEDOL Swan 1996 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 02:10.21 2011 
140 DUPUY Jérémie 1995 CN BREST 1 h 02:22.43 2010 

141 RENARD Emeric 1995 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 02:22.85 2011 

142 GOSSARD Arnaud 1989 AC VILLEPINTE 1 h 02:32.13 2005 
143 PASTRE Julien 1982 AUN NORD FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1 h 02:36.61 2002 

144 RAYNAUD Arthur 1992 AVENIR MURET NATATION 1 h 02:40.49 2010 

145 REDON Emmanuel 1997 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 02:42.07 2011 

146 LE BLOND Maël 1996 CN BREST 1 h 02:42.80 2011 

147 ANGE Thomas 1990 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 02:53.92 2011 

148 LE NOACH Louis 1993 EN TOURS 1 h 02:56.90 2008 
149 LABOUBE Cyril 1997 TOULON VAR NATATION 1 h 03:05.07 2011 

150 VIGOUROUX Jeremy 1988 CSN GUYANCOURT 1 h 03:05.85 2004 

151 FORCHERI Tristan 1994 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 03:12.32 2010 
152 BATHILY Idriss 1991 CA CHOLET 1 h 03:12.99 2007 

153 LE ROUX Benjamin 1979 ASO TRAPPES NATATION 1 h 03:14.12 2010 

154 OUVRART Vincent 1990 CA CHOLET 1 h 03:14.55 2007 
155 AUDOT Dorian 1993 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 03:15.77 2010 

156 FLAGEUL Antoine 1994 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 03:20.35 2010 

157 BARRALIS Fabien 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 03:21.88 2011 
158 RACZYNSKI Stanislas 1996 COULOMMIERS NATATION 1 h 03:30.11 2011 

159 THOBIE Kévin 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 03:32.86 2011 
160 SIRVENT Benjamin 1997 ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE 1 h 03:47.06 2011 

161 GUEGAN Janik 1996 LYON NATATION 1 h 03:52.93 2011 

162 FELIX Mathieu 1993 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 03:56.23 2011 
163 PERRONNET SARDIN Florian 1994 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 04:04.73 2011 

164 BROUEL Tanguy 1994 EMS BRON 1 h 04:08.82 2011 
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165 VAN LIERDE Maxime 1988 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 04:19.60 2003 

166 GAMBINO Rémi 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 04:35.69 2011 
167 RACO Anthony 1996 ROQUEBRUNE NATATION 1 h 04:37.86 2010 

168 SARZOTTI Enzo 1994 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 04:41.64 2010 

169 GRAFFINO Julien 1989 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 04:47.28 2011 

170 BOURGUIGNON Loïc 1987 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 04:53.97 2007 

171 PIESSET Geoffrey 1983 TREMBLAY AC 1 h 04:54.25 2002 

172 PHILAIRE Victor 1996 SU AGEN 1 h 05:01.51 2010 
173 POUESSEL Félix 1994 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 05:19.86 2010 

174 BEDEL Paul-Gabriel 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 05:20.35 2010 

175 BRANTU Benjamin 1995 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 05:23.47 2011 
176 SARKISSIAN Pierre-Axel 1994 LYON NATATION 1 h 05:33.46 2011 

177 PIGNEROL Solal 1996 LYON NATATION 1 h 05:34.87 2011 

178 DAIGNEAU Nicolas 1992 CN MORLAIX 1 h 05:36.59 2010 
179 RAFFIER Michael 1987 ASPTT ORLÉANS 1 h 05:36.87 2005 

180 DREANO Antoine 1994 UN PLOËRMEL 1 h 06:12.64 2010 

181 GILOIS Baptiste 1995 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 06:14.67 2010 
182 BOURTHOL Yoann 1990 SU AGEN 1 h 06:15.52 2010 

183 SAUVAGER Eric 1984 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1 h 06:20.40 2007 

184 COUZINET Edouard 1997 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 h 06:31.32 2011 
185 PARNEIX Baptiste 1997 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 06:36.64 2011 

186 GAILLARD Mathieu 1995 ST-MALO NATATION 1 h 06:46.46 2011 

187 ANNUNZUATA Alain 1978 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 07:00.10 2011 
188 MENGUY Mathieu 1994 C REDON NATATION 1 h 07:03.29 2011 

189 BOILEAU Tristan 1997 MARLINS BL TROIS-RIVIERE 1 h 07:04.31 2011 

190 ASSELIN Hugo 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 07:06.00 2011 
191 CALVAR Gaëtan 1995 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 07:22.27 2011 

192 BENSENOUCI Billal 1996 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:23.84 2011 
193 BEDOGNI Alexandre 1992 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 07:30.76 2007 

194 DUBREUIL Alexandre 1991 CA CHOLET 1 h 07:41.62 2007 

195 DUVAL Antoine 1995 ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE 1 h 07:46.80 2011 
196 DANIEL Jules 1993 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 07:54.51 2011 

197 MARTIN Julien 1997 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 08:39.53 2011 

198 HOLDERBACH Olivier 1982 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 08:52.06 2011 
199 TIMBERT Jordan 1992 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 08:58.33 2007 

200 LE BRIS Victor 1996 CN BREST 1 h 09:13.64 2010 

201 GILGENMANN Jérémy 1994 LYON NATATION 1 h 09:19.82 2011 
202 BRIAND Marius 1996 CN BREST 1 h 09:19.90 2010 

203 MASSELIN Arnaud 1992 ST-MALO NATATION 1 h 09:28.81 2010 

204 CARLES Quentin 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 09:31.13 2011 
205 BONNET Bryan 1996 ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE 1 h 09:33.39 2011 

206 GOHIER Dylan 1992 ST-MALO NATATION 1 h 09:34.36 2010 

207 CHAMPION Geoffrey 1992 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 09:46.97 2007 
208 URBAN Fabrice 1981 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 09:51.94 2011 

209 BERTE Adrien 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 10:19.63 2011 

210 SOLOMONS Lauwie 1988 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 10:34.45 2002 
211 PELTZER Matthieu 1995 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 10:48.95 2010 

212 LHOMME Julien 1996 CA PIERRELATTE ASCEAC 1 h 10:49.33 2011 

213 BAPTISTE Flavien 1993 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 10:49.86 2007 
214 LAFOREST Quentin 1996 ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS 1 h 10:52.06 2011 

215 FEDOTOV Alexandre 1994 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 10:53.43 2011 

216 CARTON Pierre 1997 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 11:04.85 2011 
217 NIOL Antoine 1995 C REDON NATATION 1 h 11:09.84 2011 

218 BOURGUET Benjamin 1985 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 11:15.19 2011 

219 CHOPINEAU Hugo 1998 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 11:23.44 2011 
220 DOLINAR Robin 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 11:24.44 2011 

221 WAMSTER Antoine 1999 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 11:41.75 2011 

222 BURBAN Rodrigue 1995 CN BREST 1 h 11:51.10 2011 
223 GUILLOUX Antoine 1996 UN PLOËRMEL 1 h 12:09.55 2010 

224 BELLAUD Killian 1993 C REDON NATATION 1 h 12:23.97 2010 

225 LE NENA Arthur 1996 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 12:26.06 2011 
226 EL GUERFI Emir 1995 CMO VÉNISSIEUX 1 h 12:36.40 2011 

227 ASSELIN Pascal 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 12:58.63 2011 

228 QUESNE Thomas 1986 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1 h 14:07.03 2007 

229 CHEDMAIL Aris 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 14:07.20 2011 

230 BAUGER Pascal 1962 AS GÉRARDMER NATATION 1 h 15:14.05 2011 

231 BENAZET Julien 1999 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 15:59.45 2011 
232 ALEKSIEV Denis 1995 CN MORLAIX 1 h 16:25.23 2010 

233 FRANCK Luka 1997 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 16:26.78 2011 

234 PETIT Gaëtan 1996 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 17:02.82 2011 
235 PAGO Sébastien 1999 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 18:05.51 2011 

236 LORVELLEC Philippe 1964 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 18:29.73 2011 

237 VANDENBERGHE Alex 1996 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 19:19.96 2010 
238 SPAHIC Malik 1995 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 20:29.40 2011 

239 LE RUYET Loïc 1965 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 21:25.61 2011 

240 GUYOMARD Corentin 1997 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 22:21.40 2010 
241 LARCHER Damien 1997 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 23:15.72 2010 

242 STEPHAN Luc 1999 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 30:20.94 2011 
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CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2011 

     1 FRAYSSE Sébastien 1986 SN VERSAILLES 52:57.85 
2 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:35.03 

3 CUIGNET Charlie 1990 CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS 54:05.88 

4 SCHMITT Andy 1988 ES NANTERRE 54:36.77 
5 HEDEL Joanes 1980 DUNKERQUE NATATION 54:44.78 

6 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 SN VERSAILLES 54:49.77 

7 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 55:05.34 
8 MRABET Taha 1986 ASPTT LIMOGES 55:11.77 

9 BERAUD Romain 1988 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 55:16.04 

10 JULIO Raphael 1993 LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 55:19.99 
11 REYMOND Axel 1994 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 55:36.30 

12 BOSCHER Guillaume 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 56:17.02 

13 CATTIN VIDAL Damien 1988 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 56:28.89 
14 ESCALANTE Yacine 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 56:34.13 

15 AROT Julien 1992 SN VERSAILLES 56:40.44 

16 ROGER Pierre 1983 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 57:14.18 
17 GOZDOWSKI Antoine 1995 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 57:24.15 

18 LOUEDEC Romain 1989 CN GUINGAMP 58:09.58 

19 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 58:17.40 
20 COURCELLE Quentin 1992 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 58:21.99 

21 CABO Kevin 1993 RACING CLUB ARRAS 58:24.92 

22 MAMET Jonathan 1995 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 58:41.42 
23 VERWEIRDE Théo 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 59:04.28 

24 GILOIS Baptiste 1995 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 59:05.35 

25 ROBERTO Vincent 1992 CMO VÉNISSIEUX 59:06.66 
26 LE DALLOUR Thibaut 1988 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 59:17.06 

27 DELBES Clément 1995 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 59:34.46 

28 PERNOT Yann 1995 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 1 h 00:01.02 
29 JAMMES Thomas 1996 AVENIR MURET NATATION 1 h 00:22.85 

30 CZACHOR Fabien 1976 EMS BRON 1 h 00:36.69 

31 VILLARD Vivien 1994 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 00:38.56 
32 MAISONNEUVE Swann 1993 BASSE-TERRE NATATION 1 h 00:50.09 

33 KRZNARIE Julien 1990 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION 1 h 00:52.92 

34 BERNARD Valentin 1997 TOULON VAR NATATION 1 h 00:54.40 
35 CACHEUX Théo 1997 COULOMMIERS NATATION 1 h 01:03.34 

36 LEDUC Flavien 1993 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 01:03.36 

37 SUPIOT Anthony 1991 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 1 h 01:55.93 
38 D'ORIANO Nicolas 1997 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 h 01:56.60 

39 PHEDOL Swan 1996 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 02:10.21 

40 RENARD Emeric 1995 CN DE BAIE-MAHAULT 1 h 02:22.85 
41 REDON Emmanuel 1997 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 02:42.07 

42 LE BLOND Maël 1996 CN BREST 1 h 02:42.80 

43 ANGE Thomas 1990 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 02:53.92 
44 LABOUBE Cyril 1997 TOULON VAR NATATION 1 h 03:05.07 

45 BARRALIS Fabien 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 03:21.88 

46 RACZYNSKI Stanislas 1996 COULOMMIERS NATATION 1 h 03:30.11 
47 THOBIE Kévin 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 03:32.86 

48 SIRVENT Benjamin 1997 ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE 1 h 03:47.06 

49 GUEGAN Janik 1996 LYON NATATION 1 h 03:52.93 
50 FELIX Mathieu 1993 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 1 h 03:56.23 

51 PERRONNET SARDIN Florian 1994 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 04:04.73 
52 BROUEL Tanguy 1994 EMS BRON 1 h 04:08.82 

53 LE ROUX Benjamin 1979 ASO TRAPPES NATATION 1 h 04:10.08 

54 GAMBINO Rémi 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 04:35.69 
55 GRAFFINO Julien 1989 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 04:47.28 

56 BRANTU Benjamin 1995 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 05:23.47 

57 SARKISSIAN Pierre-Axel 1994 LYON NATATION 1 h 05:33.46 
58 PIGNEROL Solal 1996 LYON NATATION 1 h 05:34.87 

59 COUZINET Edouard 1997 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 h 06:31.32 

60 PARNEIX Baptiste 1997 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 06:36.64 
61 GAILLARD Mathieu 1995 ST-MALO NATATION 1 h 06:46.46 

62 ANNUNZUATA Alain 1978 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 07:00.10 

63 MENGUY Mathieu 1994 C REDON NATATION 1 h 07:03.29 
64 BOILEAU Tristan 1997 MARLINS BL TROIS-RIVIERE 1 h 07:04.31 

65 ASSELIN Hugo 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 07:06.00 

66 CALVAR Gaëtan 1995 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 07:22.27 
67 BENSENOUCI Billal 1996 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 07:23.84 

68 DUVAL Antoine 1995 ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE 1 h 07:46.80 

69 DANIEL Jules 1993 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 07:54.51 
70 MARTIN Julien 1997 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 08:39.53 

71 HOLDERBACH Olivier 1982 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 08:52.06 

72 GILGENMANN Jérémy 1994 LYON NATATION 1 h 09:19.82 
73 CARLES Quentin 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 09:31.13 

74 BONNET Bryan 1996 ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE 1 h 09:33.39 

75 URBAN Fabrice 1981 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 09:51.94 
76 BERTE Adrien 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 10:19.63 

77 LHOMME Julien 1996 CA PIERRELATTE ASCEAC 1 h 10:49.33 

78 LAFOREST Quentin 1996 ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-BEAUJOLAIS 1 h 10:52.06 
79 FEDOTOV Alexandre 1994 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 10:53.43 

80 CARTON Pierre 1997 JN COMPIÈGNE 1 h 11:04.85 

81 NIOL Antoine 1995 C REDON NATATION 1 h 11:09.84 
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82 BOURGUET Benjamin 1985 AIX-EN-PROVENCE NATATION 1 h 11:15.19 

83 CHOPINEAU Hugo 1998 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 11:23.44 
84 DOLINAR Robin 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 11:24.44 

85 WAMSTER Antoine 1999 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 11:41.75 

86 BURBAN Rodrigue 1995 CN BREST 1 h 11:51.10 

87 LE NENA Arthur 1996 LORIENT NATATION 1 h 12:26.06 

88 EL GUERFI Emir 1995 CMO VÉNISSIEUX 1 h 12:36.40 

89 ASSELIN Pascal 1996 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 12:58.63 
90 CHEDMAIL Aris 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 14:07.20 

91 BAUGER Pascal 1962 AS GÉRARDMER NATATION 1 h 15:14.05 

92 BENAZET Julien 1999 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 15:59.45 
93 FRANCK Luka 1997 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 16:26.78 

94 PETIT Gaëtan 1996 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 17:02.82 

95 PAGO Sébastien 1999 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 18:05.51 
96 LORVELLEC Philippe 1964 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 18:29.73 

97 SPAHIC Malik 1995 TROYES GYMNIQUE CHAPELLE NAT 1 h 20:29.40 

98 LE RUYET Loïc 1965 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 21:25.61 
99 STEPHAN Luc 1999 DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU 1 h 30:20.94 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2010 

     1 FRAYSSE Sébastien 1986 SN VERSAILLES 53:41.08 
2 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 54:10.27 

3 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 ES NANTERRE 54:13.67 

4 HEDEL Joanes 1980 DUNKERQUE NATATION 54:36.43 
5 BERAUD Romain 1988 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95 54:41.05 

6 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 SN VERSAILLES 54:49.76 

7 CATTIN VIDAL Damien 1988 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 55:00.69 
8 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 55:05.92 

9 CUIGNET Charlie 1990 CA CHOLET 55:12.03 

10 GOMEZ Stéphane 1976 SO MILLAU N 55:21.12 
11 DUBIEF Mikael 1989 ASPTT STRASBOURG 55:28.35 

12 REYMOND Axel 1994 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 56:04.96 

13 VIGORITO Lucas 1994 CN MARSEILLE 56:20.42 
14 STROHMEYER Guillaume 1985 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 56:24.51 

15 SCHMITT Andy 1988 ES NANTERRE 56:25.10 

16 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 56:37.85 
17 MASHIKO Jonathan 1991 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 56:45.87 

18 ESCALANTE Yacine 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 56:58.42 

19 MURZILLI Enzo 1991 CN AVIGNON 57:01.73 
20 BOSCHER Guillaume 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 57:06.94 

21 BERNAUD Thomas 1992 CN BREST 57:12.96 

22 POUESSEL Paul 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 57:23.45 
23 QUILLIEC Clément 1993 CN BREST 57:29.97 

24 BURTEZ Mathieu 1993 CN MARSEILLE 57:30.08 

25 AROT Julien 1992 SN VERSAILLES 57:34.38 
26 MURARO Clément 1994 SN VERSAILLES 57:38.96 

27 LAURENDEAU Antoine 1995 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 57:59.94 

28 CABO Kevin 1993 RACING CLUB ARRAS 58:14.74 
29 MRABET Taha 1986 ASPTT LIMOGES 58:29.08 

30 D'AMBROSIO Enzo 1994 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 58:39.19 

31 FASULO Luca 1995 CN ANTIBES 58:45.80 
32 VERWEIRDE Théo 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 59:19.80 

33 BERNARDESCHI Alain 1995 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59:37.86 

34 THIN Nicolas 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 59:51.00 
35 JULIEN Loïc 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 00:16.94 

36 ROBERTO Vincent 1992 CMO VÉNISSIEUX 1 h 00:17.05 
37 DAHLIA Thomas 1990 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 00:25.33 

38 GROUX Robin 1992 CN ANTIBES 1 h 00:38.12 

39 DUS Mathias 1994 SU AGEN 1 h 01:07.89 
40 PACO PEDRONI Tom 1995 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 01:08.34 

41 PETEL Maxime 1989 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 01:11.96 

42 REDON Alexandre 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 01:13.84 
43 GRIMAULT-QUERET William 1992 AC HYÈRES 1 h 01:34.47 

44 BAUD Anthony 1992 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 01:45.92 

45 BENABID Daya 1995 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 01:48.33 
46 QUENTEL François 1995 CN BREST 1 h 02:04.04 

47 BIOL Pierre 1993 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 02:08.99 

48 SEBILLE Charles 1993 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 02:11.48 
49 VILLARD Vivien 1994 ASPTT NICE 1 h 02:12.83 

50 DUPUY Jérémie 1995 CN BREST 1 h 02:22.43 

51 RAYNAUD Arthur 1992 AVENIR MURET NATATION 1 h 02:40.49 
52 FORCHERI Tristan 1994 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 03:12.32 

53 LE ROUX Benjamin 1979 ASO TRAPPES NATATION 1 h 03:14.12 

54 AUDOT Dorian 1993 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 03:15.77 
55 FLAGEUL Antoine 1994 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 03:20.35 

56 BARRALIS Fabien 1993 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 h 03:38.95 

57 ANGE Thomas 1990 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 03:50.08 
58 RACO Anthony 1996 ROQUEBRUNE NATATION 1 h 04:37.86 

59 SARZOTTI Enzo 1994 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 h 04:41.64 

60 PHILAIRE Victor 1996 SU AGEN 1 h 05:01.51 
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61 POUESSEL Félix 1994 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 05:19.86 

62 BEDEL Paul-Gabriel 1994 CN MARSEILLE 1 h 05:20.35 
63 PERRONNET SARDIN Florian 1994 ASPTT LIMOGES 1 h 05:25.43 

64 DAIGNEAU Nicolas 1992 CN MORLAIX 1 h 05:36.59 

65 DREANO Antoine 1994 UN PLOËRMEL 1 h 06:12.64 

66 GILOIS Baptiste 1995 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 06:14.67 

67 BOURTHOL Yoann 1990 SU AGEN 1 h 06:15.52 

68 LE BLOND Maël 1996 CN BREST 1 h 07:13.38 
69 THOBIE Kévin 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 07:15.11 

70 GAMBINO Rémi 1995 CNS VALLAURIS 1 h 07:50.10 

71 JAMMES Thomas 1996 AVENIR MURET NATATION 1 h 08:58.08 
72 LE BRIS Victor 1996 CN BREST 1 h 09:13.64 

73 BRIAND Marius 1996 CN BREST 1 h 09:19.90 

74 MASSELIN Arnaud 1992 ST-MALO NATATION 1 h 09:28.81 
75 GOHIER Dylan 1992 ST-MALO NATATION 1 h 09:34.36 

76 PELTZER Matthieu 1995 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 10:48.95 

77 GUILLOUX Antoine 1996 UN PLOËRMEL 1 h 12:09.55 
78 BENSENOUCI Billal 1996 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 12:11.58 

79 BELLAUD Killian 1993 C REDON NATATION 1 h 12:23.97 

80 ALEKSIEV Denis 1995 CN MORLAIX 1 h 16:25.23 
81 VANDENBERGHE Alex 1996 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 19:19.96 

82 CALVAR Gaëtan 1995 EN LORIENT 1 h 21:06.22 

83 BERTE Adrien 1998 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 21:55.78 
84 GUYOMARD Corentin 1997 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 22:21.40 

85 LARCHER Damien 1997 PAYS DE LANDI NATATION 1 h 23:15.72 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2009 

     1 BRANDA Loïc 1983 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:23.50 

2 FRAYSSE Sébastien 1986 SN VERSAILLES 53:32.78 

3 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:38.22 
4 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 54:18.80 

5 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 CS MEAUX NATATION 54:24.43 

6 HEDEL Joanes 1980 DUNKERQUE NATATION 54:45.87 
7 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 SN VERSAILLES 55:10.80 

8 GOMEZ Stéphane 1976 SO MILLAU N 55:11.22 

9 CUIGNET Charlie 1990 CA CHOLET 55:24.77 
10 MAISONNEUVE Marvin 1991 L'AVENIR SAINTOIS 55:41.63 

11 DUBIEF Mikael 1989 ASPTT STRASBOURG 55:48.49 

12 HUYGHUES-BEAUFOND Allan 1994 BASSE-TERRE NATATION 56:17.84 
13 POUESSEL Paul 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 56:32.75 

14 LE DALLOUR Thibaut 1988 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 56:57.89 

15 MIGEON Victor 1990 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 57:26.72 
16 DEPLANQUE Hugo 1993 AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 57:27.03 

17 AROT Julien 1992 SN VERSAILLES 57:30.13 

18 REYMOND Axel 1994 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 57:53.95 
19 VERWEIRDE Théo 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 58:11.39 

20 ROBERTO Vincent 1992 CMO VÉNISSIEUX 58:13.91 

21 ESCALANTE Yacine 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 58:14.34 
22 DUROT Benjamin 1992 DUNKERQUE NATATION 58:28.62 

23 VANRENTERGHEM Thibault 1992 DUNKERQUE NATATION 58:39.08 

24 BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 CNIC LES SQUALES 59:14.49 
25 BOUSNANE Thomas 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 59:14.95 

26 MURARO Clément 1994 SN VERSAILLES 59:49.17 

27 FELTEN Jérémy 1991 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 59:52.38 
28 DANSIN Cedrick 1993 VIERZON NATATION 59:56.26 

29 BAUD Anthony 1992 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 00:31.42 
30 SEBILLE Charles 1993 CN LOUDÉAC 1 h 01:02.84 

31 PERNOT Yann 1995 C.A.B LEDONIEN 39 1 h 01:04.62 

32 THIN Nicolas 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 01:29.45 
33 ARNAL Mathieu 1992 SO MILLAU N 1 h 01:29.62 

34 BLANCHI Thibaut 1992 ASPTT NICE 1 h 01:49.88 

35 BOISSEL Jules 1994 CN BRUNOY-ESSONNE 1 h 01:58.14 
36 LAURENDEAU Antoine 1995 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1 h 03:42.21 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2008 

     1 ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 1981 CS CLICHY 92 53:03.81 

2 HEDEL Joanes 1980 DUNKERQUE NATATION 53:41.72 
3 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:44.49 

4 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 CANET 66 NATATION 53:46.54 

5 FRAYSSE Sébastien 1986 SN VERSAILLES 54:02.96 
6 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 54:39.33 

7 PERONI Vincent 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 54:46.14 

8 MAISONNEUVE Marvin 1991 L'AVENIR SAINTOIS 54:51.30 
9 CUIGNET Charlie 1990 CA CHOLET 55:11.83 

10 DUBIEF Mikael 1989 ASPTT STRASBOURG 55:35.75 

11 LE DALLOUR Thibaut 1988 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 56:06.76 
12 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 SN VERSAILLES 56:32.87 

13 BOUAOUNI Hedy 1990 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 57:53.10 
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14 BOUSNANE Thomas 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 58:30.80 

15 POUESSEL Paul 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 58:32.30 
16 FOURNIER Aurélien 1989 SN VERSAILLES 59:00.28 

17 VERWEIRDE Théo 1993 STADE CLERMONT NATATION 59:15.83 

18 OLIVAUX Edouard 1990 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 59:17.87 

19 ELFASSI POIROT Adrien 1987 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 59:22.80 

20 AGNES Pierre-Emmanuel 1991 SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 59:29.76 

21 AGNES Florian 1993 SC NATATION ABBEVILLE 59:33.93 
22 MENNECIER Brice 1990 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 00:15.60 

23 HOFF Teddy 1991 L'AVENIR SAINTOIS 1 h 00:31.33 

24 DANSIN Cedrick 1993 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 00:33.53 
25 OUDARD Erwan 1990 CN ST-MICHEL-SUR-ORGE 1 h 01:18.06 

26 LE NOACH Louis 1993 EN TOURS 1 h 02:56.90 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2007 

     1 PANNIER Anthony 1988 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 53:23.30 

2 ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 1981 CANET 66 NATATION 53:44.29 

3 BRANDA Loïc 1983 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 54:02.51 
4 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 54:40.18 

5 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 54:53.04 

6 HEDEL Joanes 1980 DUNKERQUE NATATION 54:56.89 
7 FRAYSSE Sébastien 1986 SN VERSAILLES 54:58.56 

8 PERONI Vincent 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 55:29.02 

9 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 55:39.90 
10 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 DUNKERQUE NATATION 55:41.16 

11 CUIGNET Charlie 1990 CA CHOLET 55:50.27 

12 DUBIEF Mikael 1989 ASPTT STRASBOURG 56:35.69 
13 SCHWARTZ Jonathan 1983 ASPTT NANCY 56:49.70 

14 JAOUEN Benoit 1989 CN BREST 57:56.98 

15 FOURNIER Aurélien 1989 SN VERSAILLES 58:09.97 
16 LE DALLOUR Thibaut 1988 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 58:10.31 

17 RIEG Yannick 1980 AS MONACO NATATION 58:22.02 

18 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 58:42.43 
19 LE CORRE Pierre 1990 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON NATATION 58:43.22 

20 FRAYSSE Vincent 1992 SN VERSAILLES 58:57.71 

21 GOUPIL Bruno 1990 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 59:02.77 
22 BADRE Jeremy 1990 CANET 66 NATATION 59:26.86 

23 ELFASSI POIROT Adrien 1987 AVENIR MURET NATATION 59:29.78 

24 BOUSNANE Thomas 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 59:30.29 
25 VAHE Olivier 1973 CN LE HAVRE 59:32.92 

26 GAUTIER Julien 1985 VITROLLES SPORT NATATION 59:48.09 

27 PICQ Jimmy 1991 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 1 h 00:13.96 
28 CHARPIOT Clément 1986 AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES 1 h 00:20.78 

29 GODINEAU Quentin 1988 AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS 1 h 00:21.89 

30 MENNECIER Brice 1990 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 00:30.46 
31 BELLEMANS Gauthier 1991 CNM DIEPPE 1 h 00:55.81 

32 POUESSEL Paul 1992 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ 1 h 01:05.03 

33 TRAN Nicolas 1991 CN BRAUD ST-LOUIS 1 h 01:11.88 
34 MILLEFIORI Aurélien 1988 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 1 h 01:24.45 

35 BELTRAMONE Clément 1988 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 01:44.14 

36 MANUGUERRA Allan 1990 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 01:45.03 
37 MARTIN Aurélien 1986 ASN BONNEVAL 1 h 01:53.37 

38 DANSIN Cedrick 1993 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 02:27.55 

39 LOUEDEC Romain 1989 CN GUINGAMP 1 h 02:49.13 
40 BATHILY Idriss 1991 CA CHOLET 1 h 03:12.99 

41 OUVRART Vincent 1990 CA CHOLET 1 h 03:14.55 
42 BOURGUIGNON Loïc 1987 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 04:53.97 

43 SAUVAGER Eric 1984 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1 h 06:20.40 

44 BEDOGNI Alexandre 1992 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 07:30.76 
45 DUBREUIL Alexandre 1991 CA CHOLET 1 h 07:41.62 

46 TIMBERT Jordan 1992 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 08:58.33 

47 CHAMPION Geoffrey 1992 USM MONTARGIS 1 h 09:46.97 
48 BAPTISTE Flavien 1993 VIERZON NATATION 1 h 10:49.86 

49 QUESNE Thomas 1986 CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1 h 14:07.03 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2006 

     1 BRANDA Loïc 1983 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 53:46.00 
2 RONDY Gilles 1981 CN BREST 53:50.89 

3 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 53:57.02 

4 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 54:36.96 
5 GOMEZ Stéphane 1976 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 54:46.00 

6 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 55:07.60 

7 SCHMITT Guy-Noel 1983 CN CANNES 55:18.34 
8 PERONI Vincent 1986 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 55:30.21 

9 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 DUNKERQUE NATATION 55:44.80 

10 DUBIEF Mikael 1989 ASPTT STRASBOURG 56:40.10 
11 GILLET Maxime 1986 ST-MALO NATATION 56:44.23 

12 JAOUEN Benoit 1989 CN BREST 57:41.63 
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13 FOURNIER Aurélien 1989 SN VERSAILLES 58:55.63 

14 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 59:25.72 
15 VAHE Olivier 1973 CN LE HAVRE 59:38.70 

16 LE DALLOUR Thibaut 1988 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 59:49.52 

17 GOUPIL Bruno 1990 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 59:57.10 

18 FRAYSSE Vivien 1987 SO MILLAU N 1 h 00:33.88 

19 RANC Joël 1981 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 00:44.00 

20 GOMEZ Christophe 1984 SO MILLAU N 1 h 01:44.56 
21 OUDARD Erwan 1990 CN ST-MICHEL-SUR-ORGE 1 h 01:50.45 

22 GODINEAU Quentin 1988 AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS 1 h 02:57.45 

23 GOSSARD Arnaud 1989 AC VILLEPINTE 1 h 03:47.05 
24 ANGE Thomas 1990 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 04:20.95 

25 FELTEN Jérémy 1991 AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 1 h 05:33.82 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2005 

     1 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 55:06.31 

2 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 CN AVIGNON 55:29.90 

3 BRANDA Loïc 1983 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC 55:53.24 
4 TITREN Christophe 1986 DUNKERQUE NATATION 56:25.54 

5 CODEVELLE Julien 1985 DUNKERQUE NATATION 57:05.47 

6 SELLIER Benjamin 1985 CNM DIEPPE 57:15.25 
7 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 57:26.90 

8 SCREVE Mathieu 1985 CNM DIEPPE 57:35.33 

9 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 57:40.85 
10 GILLET Maxime 1986 ST-MALO NATATION 58:07.52 

11 THOMAS Mathieu 1984 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 58:16.98 

12 RIEG Yannick 1980 AS MONACO NATATION 58:26.21 
13 DISSLER Rudi 1988 EP MANOSQUE 58:47.20 

14 FOURNIER Aurélien 1989 SN VERSAILLES 59:29.32 

15 CONRAD Julien 1987 ASPTT STRASBOURG 1 h 00:23.82 
16 GOSSARD Arnaud 1989 AC VILLEPINTE 1 h 02:32.13 

17 BELTRAMONE Clément 1988 CS MEAUX NATATION 1 h 02:33.11 

18 GOUPIL Bruno 1990 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 1 h 02:40.86 
19 GODINEAU Quentin 1988 AAJB ENTENTE BLOIS 1 h 03:37.11 

20 RANC Joël 1981 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 05:14.60 

21 RAFFIER Michael 1987 ASPTT ORLÉANS 1 h 05:36.87 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2004 

     1 RIEG Yannick 1980 CN ANTIBES 55:20.66 

2 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 55:56.40 
3 ROUAULT Sébastien 1986 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 55:57.26 

4 UNAL Christophe 1983 SO MILLAU N 57:35.74 

5 MILLEFIORI Aurélien 1988 CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE 58:09.08 
6 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 58:27.57 

7 TEILLET Adrien 1985 CSN GUYANCOURT 59:17.71 

8 RONDY Gilles 1981 CN BREST 59:19.94 
9 POISSIER Emmanuel 1975 CN MARSEILLE 59:22.29 

10 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 00:18.99 

11 LOPEZ Jérémy 1983 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 00:34.15 
12 CANTRELLE Vincent 1988 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1 h 01:01.14 

13 FOURNIER Aurélien 1989 SN VERSAILLES 1 h 01:04.39 

14 GOMEZ Stéphane 1976 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 01:33.53 
15 VIGOUROUX Jeremy 1988 CSN GUYANCOURT 1 h 03:05.85 

16 GOMEZ Christophe 1984 SO MILLAU N 1 h 03:45.17 

17 VAN LIERDE Maxime 1988 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 05:28.76 
18 PIESSET Geoffrey 1983 AS NATATION RAINCY 1 h 08:05.31 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2003 

     1 RIEG Yannick 1980 CN ANTIBES 54:45.16 

2 SAUVAGE Julien 1985 CN AVIGNON 55:56.66 
3 GENET David 1982 ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE 56:24.85 

4 LECAT Stéphane 1971 JN COMPIÈGNE 56:27.94 
5 UNAL Christophe 1983 SO MILLAU N 57:47.58 

6 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 59:14.92 

7 DA COSTA Alexandre 1985 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 59:27.87 
8 THOMAS Mathieu 1984 CEPS DINAN-ARMOR 59:45.00 

9 MILLEFIORI Aurélien 1988 NAUTIC CLUB SORBIERS 59:54.78 

10 MAGUET Rémi 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 00:12.56 
11 GOMEZ Christophe 1984 SO MILLAU N 1 h 00:32.52 

12 GATTI Quentin 1986 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 00:33.52 

13 MARMUL Sylvain 1985 RILLIEUX NATATION 1 h 00:52.75 
14 LACROIX Benoit 1985 NATATION VESOUL-NOIDANS 1 h 01:08.19 

15 BAURAND Christophe 1987 AVENIR NATATION BESANÇON 1 h 01:50.96 

16 CAUSSIN Christophe 1981 CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION 1 h 01:59.24 
17 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 DAUPHINS FC SÈTE 1 h 02:03.80 



Classement national5km indoor – Patrick DREANO  Page 15 

 

18 VAN LIERDE Maxime 1988 ENTENTE 95 SANNOIS-MONTIGNY 1 h 04:19.60 

19 RANC Joël 1981 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 05:27.76 
20 PIESSET Geoffrey 1983 AS NATATION RAINCY 1 h 06:04.03 

 

CLASSEMENT 5km INDOOR MESSIEURS 2002 

     1 RIEG Yannick 1980 CN ANTIBES 55:19.76 
2 VOEGTLIN Wilfried 1983 EN CAEN 58:23.49 

3 BROCHEN Yann 1981 EN CAEN 1 h 00:55.42 

4 MAGUET Rémi 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 01:24.84 
5 CHRETIENNE Romain 1988 CN VAL MAUBUEE 1 h 01:53.81 

6 DULONG Dereck 1986 EN CAEN 1 h 02:31.55 

7 PASTRE Julien 1982 AUN NORD FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1 h 02:36.61 
8 RANC Joël 1981 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION 1 h 03:51.69 

9 PIESSET Geoffrey 1983 TREMBLAY AC 1 h 04:54.25 

10 FRAYSSE Vivien 1987 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 09:19.99 
11 SOLOMONS Lauwie 1988 ST-AFFRIQUE NATATION 1 h 10:34.45 

 


